
Division 3 Girls
1  Munising                 Team Points -31-

3 356 2 Monique BRISSON 11 21:51.0 7:02
6 359 5 Jenna MATSON 12 22:43.2 7:19
7 357 6 Hattie COTA 11 22:52.5 7:22
8 361 7 Sabryna SMITH 10 22:53.6 7:23
16 360 11 Kate MATTSON 9 24:18.1 7:50
30 358 ( 20 ) Jailen HANCOCK 10 25:30.0 8:13
63 362 ( 44 ) Elizabeth WING 9 30:15.7 9:45

2  Dollar Bay                 Team Points -71-
4 338 3 Taryn MAKI 10 22:16.3 7:11
17 334 12 Maggie GAUNT 12 24:33.1 7:55
26 336 17 Kendra KANGAS 12 25:15.2 8:08
28 335 18 Andrea KANGAS 10 25:19.5 8:10
31 332 21 Kaylee CAVIS 12 25:39.9 8:16
41 337 ( 28 ) Nora KERANEN 9 27:23.7 8:50
46 333 ( 33 ) Mercedes GARIEPY 9 27:41.7 8:56

3  Eben Jct. Superior Central                 Team Points -99-
18 342 13 Calla PORTER 9 24:44.4 7:58
21 345 14 Bree SWAJANEN 10 24:47.8 7:59
29 344 19 Emma RUTTER 12 25:21.7 8:10
34 340 23 Madisen BEGOVAC 11 25:50.1 8:20
43 341 30 Alice HANCOCK 10 27:33.7 8:53
56 339 ( 39 ) Katrina AUGUSTYN 12 28:41.5 9:15
60 343 ( 41 ) Maggie RONDEAU 12 29:04.3 9:22

4  Stephenson                 Team Points -119-
14 392 9 Kayela PUTNAM 10 23:58.3 7:43
38 391 25 Devyn LUSARDI 11 26:18.5 8:29
39 393 26 Kara SOLANDER 12 27:02.2 8:43
40 388 27 Joelle BEAUDO 10 27:09.9 8:45
45 390 32 Layla ENGEL 10 27:35.8 8:54
48 389 ( 35 ) Morgan BERGQUIST 10 27:55.4 9:00
61 394 ( 42 ) Brette STARZYNSKI 10 29:50.5 9:37

5  Engadine                 Team Points -126-
11 347 8 Leah FRENCH 11 23:35.4 7:36
15 349 10 Leah GOULD 12 24:14.3 7:49
33 348 22 Clara GOULD 10 25:43.6 8:17
52 351 38 Hali BUTKOVICH 9 28:11.5 9:05
67 346 48 Lilia BIGELOW 10 35:14.1 11:21
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6  Newberry                 Team Points -143-
1 363 1 Kaylen CLARK 10 20:50.4 6:43
5 366 4 Jorja SURIANO 12 22:24.9 7:13
64 364 45 Mackenzie DUNBAR 12 30:31.9 9:50
65 365 46 Rayne PALMER 11 30:53.7 9:57
66 367 47 Sophia JOHNSON 9 32:36.0 10:30

7  Brimley                 Team Points -151-
25 322 16 Meredith NEWLAND 25:08.4 8:06
35 321 24 Sadie MCGUIRE 12 25:57.5 8:22
44 317 31 Isabelle CARACCIO 27:35.6 8:54
50 320 37 Addison HILL 9 28:05.6 9:03
62 319 43 Jaedynn GALAROWIC 11 30:07.9 9:43

8  Rudyard                 Team Points -154-
22 387 15 Emma MITCHELL 9 24:55.6 8:02
42 385 29 Kaitlynn ANDERSON 12 27:25.6 8:50
47 384 34 Madison STRIVENS 12 27:42.1 8:56
49 383 36 Alexa PETERMAN 10 27:59.6 9:01
57 386 40 Lexi GOETZ 12 28:42.5 9:15
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Division 3 Girls
1 1 363 Kaylen CLARK 10 Newberry 20:50.4 6:43
2 (<5) 380 Landry KOSKI 12 Rock Mid-Peninsula 21:37.9 6:58
3 2 356 Monique BRISSON 11 Munising 21:51.0 7:02
4 3 338 Taryn MAKI 10 Dollar Bay 22:16.3 7:11
5 4 366 Jorja SURIANO 12 Newberry 22:24.9 7:13
6 5 359 Jenna MATSON 12 Munising 22:43.2 7:19
7 6 357 Hattie COTA 11 Munising 22:52.5 7:22
8 7 361 Sabryna SMITH 10 Munising 22:53.6 7:23
9 (<5) 370 Makennah UOTILA 11 Ontonagon Area 22:54.3 7:23

10 (<5) 327 Lily ETELAMAKI 9 Chassell 23:22.1 7:32
11 8 347 Leah FRENCH 11 Engadine 23:35.4 7:36
12 (<5) 373 Haley CORNWELL 12 Pickford 23:39.2 7:37
13 (<5) 354 Lilianna CASON 11 Les Cheneaux 23:50.9 7:41
14 9 392 Kayela PUTNAM 10 Stephenson 23:58.3 7:43
15 10 349 Leah GOULD 12 Engadine 24:14.3 7:49
16 11 360 Kate MATTSON 9 Munising 24:18.1 7:50
17 12 334 Maggie GAUNT 12 Dollar Bay 24:33.1 7:55
18 13 342 Calla PORTER 9 Eben Jct. Superior Central 24:44.4 7:58
19 (<5) 326 Ally ETELAMAKI 12 Chassell 24:45.7 7:59
20 (<5) 378 Emma SUNDLING 9 Rapid River 24:47.1 7:59
21 14 345 Bree SWAJANEN 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 24:47.8 7:59
22 15 387 Emma MITCHELL 9 Rudyard 24:55.6 8:02
23 (<5) 352 Emma BESONEN Ewen Trout Creek 25:07.1 8:06
24 (<5) 375 Gracie KLEIKAMP 10 Powers North Central 25:07.6 8:06
25 16 322 Meredith NEWLAND Brimley 25:08.4 8:06
26 17 336 Kendra KANGAS 12 Dollar Bay 25:15.2 8:08
27 (<5) 381 Shae LAMPINEN 12 Rock Mid-Peninsula 25:16.7 8:09
28 18 335 Andrea KANGAS 10 Dollar Bay 25:19.5 8:10
29 19 344 Emma RUTTER 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 25:21.7 8:10
30 ( 20 ) 358 Jailen HANCOCK 10 Munising 25:30.0 8:13
31 21 332 Kaylee CAVIS 12 Dollar Bay 25:39.9 8:16
32 (<5) 369 Kaylee OGER 11 Ontonagon Area 25:42.6 8:17
33 22 348 Clara GOULD 10 Engadine 25:43.6 8:17
34 23 340 Madisen BEGOVAC 11 Eben Jct. Superior Central 25:50.1 8:20
35 24 321 Sadie MCGUIRE 12 Brimley 25:57.5 8:22
36 (<5) 368 Taylor ADAMS 11 Norway 26:06.8 8:25
37 (<5) 325 Nadja DOMAN 9 Chassell 26:12.2 8:27
38 25 391 Devyn LUSARDI 11 Stephenson 26:18.5 8:29
39 26 393 Kara SOLANDER 12 Stephenson 27:02.2 8:43
40 27 388 Joelle BEAUDO 10 Stephenson 27:09.9 8:45
41 ( 28 ) 337 Nora KERANEN 9 Dollar Bay 27:23.7 8:50
42 29 385 Kaitlynn ANDERSON 12 Rudyard 27:25.6 8:50
43 30 341 Alice HANCOCK 10 Eben Jct. Superior Central 27:33.7 8:53
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44 31 317 Isabelle CARACCIO Brimley 27:35.6 8:54
45 32 390 Layla ENGEL 10 Stephenson 27:35.8 8:54
46 ( 33 ) 333 Mercedes GARIEPY 9 Dollar Bay 27:41.7 8:56
47 34 384 Madison STRIVENS 12 Rudyard 27:42.1 8:56
48 ( 35 ) 389 Morgan BERGQUIST 10 Stephenson 27:55.4 9:00
49 36 383 Alexa PETERMAN 10 Rudyard 27:59.6 9:01
50 37 320 Addison HILL 9 Brimley 28:05.6 9:03
51 (<5) 377 Aiyana SEMEAR-SHIVERDECKER 11 Rapid River 28:11.5 9:05
52 38 351 Hali BUTKOVICH 9 Engadine 28:11.5 9:05
53 (<5) 395 Addison HOLLAND 10 Watersmeet Township 28:12.8 9:06
54 (<5) 376 Madison COUILLARD 11 Rapid River 28:29.8 9:11
55 (<5) 371 Lily ANDERSON 9 Pickford 28:38.8 9:14
56 ( 39 ) 339 Katrina AUGUSTYN 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 28:41.5 9:15
57 40 386 Lexi GOETZ 12 Rudyard 28:42.5 9:15
58 (<5) 374 Sophia NASH 9 Pickford 28:57.1 9:20
59 (<5) 331 Shannon TOROLA 11 Chassell 28:58.2 9:20
60 ( 41 ) 343 Maggie RONDEAU 12 Eben Jct. Superior Central 29:04.3 9:22
61 ( 42 ) 394 Brette STARZYNSKI 10 Stephenson 29:50.5 9:37
62 43 319 Jaedynn GALAROWIC 11 Brimley 30:07.9 9:43
63 ( 44 ) 362 Elizabeth WING 9 Munising 30:15.7 9:45
64 45 364 Mackenzie DUNBAR 12 Newberry 30:31.9 9:50
65 46 365 Rayne PALMER 11 Newberry 30:53.7 9:57
66 47 367 Sophia JOHNSON 9 Newberry 32:36.0 10:30
67 48 346 Lilia BIGELOW 10 Engadine 35:14.1 11:21

DNS (DNS) 318 Vivan CARRICK 11 Brimley DNS
DNS (DNS) 382 Tia NUMILLIEN 10 Rock Mid-Peninsula DNS

Number of records: 69
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